Operative Technique
MIS Platform
3
Operative Technique – PECA
2
This publication sets forth detailed recommended procedures for using Novastep
PECA implants and instruments. It offers guidance that you should heed, but, as

CRE23113 Wedge 3.1 2
CRE24113 Wedge 4.1 2
Ordering Information Standard System Tray – Layout
A
D
E
F
G
H
I
J
O
K
L
M
N
B
C
Part# Description Qty.
XTR10026 PECA Instrument Tray
A CKW02005 K-Wire Ø1.4 lg150 TR/RD CoCr* 6
B CKW02004 K-Wire Ø1.0 lg150 TR/RD CoCr* 6
C CKW03001 PECA Reduction Wire* 4
D XMS01027 Reduction Device Double Tip 1
E XMS01011 Periosteal Elevator Single Tip 1
F XDB01017 2.0 Quick Step Reamer* 2
G XDB01018 3.2 Quick Step Reamer* 2
H XMS01008 Periostial Elevator Double Tip 1
I XMS01009 Percutaneous Rasp 1
J XSD04004 Exact T10 Driver 2
K XSD02003 Exact T8 Driver 2
L XHA01001 AO handle 1
M XGA01009 Nexis / PECA Depth Gauge Length 150mm 1